The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MIND OVER CYBER 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $9,113.57
2025-09-01 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31 txn aBHBA5Z -$195.30 $8,918.27
2025-09-03 Donation from Prateek Goel txn 8rHrwg2  $25.00 $8,943.27
2025-09-03 Donation from Joseph Schoenfeld txn zVHypO7  $50.00 $8,993.27
2025-09-03 ACH to Pacific Mindful Wellbeing @ Work - Dr. Sara Rabinovitch, PhD txn 9KHygQo -$434.00 $8,559.27
2025-09-04 Donation from Michelle Marcus txn zVHyd7G $25.00 $8,584.27
2025-09-04 Invoice to CrowdStrike Holdings, Inc. txn 9KHy4BK $500.00 $9,084.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Markus Blum txn QmHLzXO $55.00 $9,139.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Alexis Phares txn BZH8Gz0 $250.00 $9,389.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Chris Medina txn MNHpenw $50.00 $9,439.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Stephanie Pantoja txn XGHQEVV $50.00 $9,489.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Ryan Hall txn YRHKOzd $25.00 $9,514.27
2025-09-05 Donation from Dominic Vogel txn 5wHRV]J9  $50.00 $9,564.27
2025-09-08 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7 txn vgHeeBO -$75.60 $9,488.67
2025-09-08 Donation from Maria Estepa txn YRHKO070 $145.00 $9,633.67
2025-09-09 Donation from Noah Susskind txn d7HaY9n $30.00 $9,663.67
2025-09-09 Donation from Sara Dominick txn OXH869x $50.00 $9,713.67
2025-09-09 Donation from John Hanzal txn WBHAWgv $30.00 $9,743.67
2025-09-09 Donation from Stacy Pila txn pSHOOWK $100.00 $9,843.67
2025-09-09 Donation from Marcel Pinto txn LgHbRQ5 $40.00 $9,883.67
2025-09-09 Donation from Christina Ochoa txn evHRJ5E $25.00 $9,908.67
2025-09-10 Donation from Alexander Deryabin txn VOHLg4a $25.00 $9,933.67
2025-09-11 Donation from Mathieu Arseneault txn brHZZyq $40.00 $9,973.67
2025-09-11 Donation from Dave Ide txn S WHRRBQ $25.00 $9,998.67
2025-09-11 Donation from Daphna Andrews txn JxHvvdK $50.00 $10,048.67
2025-09-12 Donation from jairo pastrana txn PVH55M0 $25.00 $10,073.67
2025-09-12 Donation from Stone Barnett txn zVHyyVQ $25.00 $10,098.67
2025-09-12 Donation from Anna McAbee txn gkHXXb5 $25.00 $10,123.67
2025-09-15 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14 txn BZH89z7 -$44.45 $10,079.22
2025-09-15 Donation from Matt Snitowsky txn kWHPrBp $50.00 $10,129.22
2025-09-15 Donation from Ethan Parent txn LgHbA4m $30.00 $10,159.22
2025-09-15 Donation from Phil Stark txn gnHP9OQ $25.00 $10,184.22
2025-09-16 Donation from Mason Symonds txn 4dH5Nvy  $25.00 $10,209.22
2025-09-16 Donation from Michael Huie txn BZH85ly $100.00 $10,309.22
2025-09-17 Donation from Jolie Green txn brHZvEx $25.00 $10,334.22
2025-09-18 Donation from Kristin Cecil txn d7Haggp  $50.00 $10,384.22
2025-09-22 Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21 txn GkH4dgg -$21.35 $10,362.87
2025-09-27 STAPLES 1297 txn a8HBEvVG -$5.57 $10,357.30
2025-09-29 Zoom txn vgHeB]q -$95.99 $10,261.31

WITHDRAWN: $872.26. DEPOSITED: $2,020.00. $10,261.31

Mind Over Cyberis fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Mind Over Cyber's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



